

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 50/2008

WILDLIFE TRUST OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 109/2008

T.C.(C) No. 39/2015

T.C.(C) No. 41/2015

T.C.(C) No. 59/2015

T.C.(C) No. 103/2015

T.C.(C) No. 132/2015

T.C.(C) No. 85/2011

T.C.(C) No. 87/2011

W.P.(C) No. 514/2006

T.C.(C) No. 3/2016

Date : 01/12/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. P. K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

2

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha,ASG (Mentioned by)

Mr. Debojit Borkakati,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

UPON mentioning the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 12 th

December, 2016 at 2.00 p.m. before the

Special Bench consisting of Hon&#39;ble Mr. Justice J. Chelameswar,

Hon&#39;ble Mr. Justice Abhay Manohar Sapre and Hon&#39;ble Mr. Justice

Amitava Roy, as prayed by Mr. P.S. Narsimha, learned Additional

Solicitor General.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[RAJINDER KAUR]

AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER

NOTE: The matter is earlier listed for 5.12.2016.